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Starters & Sides
Members Non-Members
Garlic Bread $10.00 $11.50
Cheesy Garlic Bread $11.00 $12.50
Light Lunch
Members S10 Non-Members $15

Loaded Fries
Topped with Bacon, Onion, Gravy and Cheese

Rissoles & Gravy
House made Beef Rissoles, served with Mash Potato and Gravy

Cheeseburger

Beef Patty served in a milk bun with Burger Sauce, Pickles, Cheese and a side of chips

Beef Lasagne

House made Lasagne served with a side salad

Chicken Caesar Wrap

Grilled Chicken with Lettuce, Bacon, Parmesan Cheese topped with a Fried Egg, served with a
side of chips

Seniors Menu

Members Non-Members
Chicken Schnitzel $17.00 $20.00
Chicken Breast Schnitzel, served with Chips & Salad
Chicken Parmigiana $19.00 $21.00
Chicken Breast Schnitzel topped with Napoli Sauce, Haom &
Cheese, served with Chips & Salad
Lasagne $17.00 $19.00
House made Lasagne served with a side salad
Lemon Pepper Calamari $17.00 $19.00

Tender Calamari lightly dusted with Lemon Pepper seasoned
flour and lightly cooked until golden, served with Chips & Salad

Beer Battered Fish $17.00 $19.00
House made Beer Batter & Tartare Sauce, served with Chips & Salad

Grilled Fish $17.00 $19.00
Served with House made Tartare Sauce, Chips & Salad

Scotch Fillet Steak — 200g $24.00 $27.00

Cooked to your liking, served with your choice of house made
sauce, Chips & Salad



Mains

Steak Sandwich

Loaded with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion,

Beetroot and Relish, Served with Chips

Chicken Caesar Salad

Cos Lettuce topped with Chicken, Crispy Bacon
Pieces, Parmesan Cheese, Croutones,

Caesar Dressing and a Fried Egg

Chicken Schnitzel

Chicken Breast Schnitzel, served with Chips & Salad
Chicken Parmigiana

Chicken Breast Schnitzel topped with Napoli Sauce,
Ham & Cheese, served with Chips & Salad

Scotch Fillet Steak — 300g (GF)

Cooked to your liking, served with your choice of
house made sauce, Chips & Salad

Beer Battered Fish

House made Beer Batter & Tartare Sauce,
served with Chips & Salad

Grilled Fish (GF)

Members

$18.00

$20.00

$22.00

$25.00

$38.00

$23.00

$23.00

Served with House made Tartare Sauce, Chips & Salad

Lemon Pepper Calamari

Tender Calamari lightly dusted with Lemon Pepper
seasoned flour and lightly cooked until golden,
served with Chips & Salad

House made Sauces
Mushroom, Pepper, Gravy

$24.00

Kids Meals

(Includes Ice-cream and Topping)

Members S12
Chicken Nugg
Fish Bites

Non-Members $14
ets and Chips
and Chips

Calamari Rings and Chips
Chicken Schnitzel and Chips
Cheeseburger and Chips

Non-Members

$24.00

$25.00

$25.00

$28.00

$43.00

$26.00

$26.00

$27.00



